
Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Virtual NE Dates Virtual Class Code 
Wednesday, January 5 EO 313 
Wednesday, January 19 EO 314 

  
Wednesday, February 2 EO 315 
Wednesday, February 16 EO 316 

  
Wednesday, March 2 EO 317 
Wednesday, March 16 EO 318 
Wednesday, March 30 EO 319 

  
Wednesday, April 13 EO 320 
Wednesday, April 27 EO 321 

  
Wednesday, May 11 EO 322 
Wednesday, May 25 EO 323 

  
Wednesday, June 8 EO 324 
Wednesday, June 22 EO 325 



Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Virtual NE Dates Virtual Class Code 
Wednesday, July 6 EO 326 
Wednesday, July 20 EO 327 

  
Wednesday, August 3 EO 328 
Wednesday, August 17 EO 329 
Wednesday, August 31 EO 330 

  
Wednesday, September 14 EO 331 
Wednesday, September 28 EO 332 

  
Wednesday, October 12 EO 333 
Wednesday, October 26 EO 334 

  
Wednesday, November 9 EO 335 

  
Wednesday, December 7 EO 336 
Wednesday, December 21 EO 337 


